
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1 Groenendaal
Groenendaal 27.10.2024

Altaïr Orientation

Julie PEEMANS
Altaïr Orientation
Course : D:05
Distance : 6100m
Time : 2:12:16 (21'41"/km)

3/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Patricia BRAEM 1:43:56
2. Françoise ROBBERECHT 1:54:34
3. Jessica NIHANT 2:12:16

1. 167 00:11:38 303m 38'24"/km
2. 171 00:10:48 00:22:26 372m 29'02"/km
3. 173 00:04:25 00:26:51 209m 21'08"/km
4. 179 00:16:28 00:43:19 530m 31'04"/km
5. 184 00:10:00 00:53:19 560m 17'51"/km
6. 193 00:12:46 01:06:05 729m 17'31"/km
7. 194 00:03:04 01:09:09 108m 28'24"/km
8. 195 00:04:04 01:13:13 141m 28'50"/km
9. 228 00:06:21 01:19:34 373m 17'01"/km

10. 187 00:07:20 01:26:54 543m 13'30"/km
11. 219 00:07:21 01:34:15 685m 10'44"/km
12. 217 00:04:39 01:38:54 238m 19'32"/km
13. 211 00:30:03 02:08:57
14. 255 00:02:22 02:11:19 261m 9'04"/km
15. 999 00:00:57 02:12:16 83m 11'27"/km
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